Governors 2025-2026
ATTENDANCE 
Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologise not Accepted, NS = No Apologies sent

	
	Tuesday 9 September 2025
	Tuesday 21 October 2025
	Tuesday 11 November 2025
	Tuesday 25 November 2025
	Monday 19 January 2026
	Tuesday 10 March 2026
	Tuesday 17 March 2026
	Tuesday 19 May 2026
	Tuesday 16 June 2025
	Monday 13 July 2026
	Monday 13 July 2026

	
	Full
Governing
Body
	Finance and Premises
	Staffing and Curriculum
	Full 
Governing Body
	Finance and Premises
	Staffing and Curriculum
	Full Governing Body
	Finance and Premises
	Staffing and Curriculum
	Finance only
	Full Governing Body

	Governor
	Governor Type
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	David Wilson (HT) 

	Headteacher (Staff Governor)
	Y
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tim Guha

	Chair of Governors
 (Parent Governor)
	Y
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Bevin Betton 

	LEA Governor

	NS
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sophia Loizia
	(Co-opted)
	Y
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sandra Johnson
	(Co-opted)

	Y
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ann Campbell
	(Co-opted)
	Y
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Emily Cloke
	(Parent)
	Y
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sean Conrad
	(Parent)
	Y
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Stephanie Morton 
	Staff Governor

	Y
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